

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-00467	Version: 1			
Туре:	Appointment/BOS item		Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/23/2019		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S
On agenda:	6/4/2019		Final action:	6/4/2019	
Title:	Approve the 2018-2019, membership of the Santa Barbara County Child Care Planning Council, as shown in the "Certification Statement Regarding Composition of Local Planning Council Membership".				
Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR HART				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Certification Statement Regarding Composition of Local Planning Council, 3. Minute Order				
Date	Ver. Action	Зу	Act	ion	Result
6/4/2019	1 BOAR	O OF SUPERVISO	)RS Api	proved	Pass

Approve the 2018-2019, membership of the Santa Barbara County Child Care Planning Council, as shown in the "Certification Statement Regarding Composition of Local Planning Council Membership".